The Outlines and  External Dimensions of Capacitors
Outline
Size
Inch (mm)
L (mm) W (mm) T (mm)/Symbol
Soldering
Method *
MB (mm)

#3 : For 0201/Cap ≧1μF products.
#4 : For 1210(100V)/Cap>1μF or 1210(250V)/Cap>0.47μF or 1210(400V~630V)/Cap>0.22μF.
 HOW TO ORDER
1206 B 104 K 500 C R
Size
Inch (mm)
0201 (0603)
0402 (1005)
0603 (1608)
0805 (2012)
1206 (3216)
1210 (3225)
1812 (4532)
Dielectric
N=NP0
B=X7R
F=Y5V
X=X5R
Capacitance
Two significant
digits followed by
no. of zeros. And
R is in place of
decimal point.
eg.:
0R5=0.5pF
1R0=1.0pF
104=10x104
   =100nF
Tolerance
B=±0.1pF
C=±0.25pF
D=±0.5pF
F=±1%
G=±2%
J=±5%
K=±10%
M=±20%
Z=-20/+80%
Rated voltage
Two significant
digits followed by
no. of zeros. And
R is in place of
decimal point.
 4R0=4 VDC
6R3=6.3 VDC
100=10 VDC
160=16 VDC
250=25 VDC
500=50 VDC
101=100 VDC
Termination
C=Cu/Ni/Sn
Packaging style
R
= T&R
102=1000 VDC
202= 2000 VDC
CT41 CHIP MULTILAYER CERAMIC CAPACITORS
1808 (4520)
1825 (4563)
2211 (5728)
2220 (5750)
2225 (5763)
Tel: +86 (0)769 8252 3211
Skype: topdiode
Email: info@topdiode.com
Website: www.topdiode.com
General Purpose Series (4V to 4000V)
 FEATURES
* A wide selection of sizes is available (0201 to 2225).
* High capacitance in given case size.